North Thoresby Village Hall Hire Agreement

<u>HIRE AGREEMENT</u> made on the date (1) between North Thoresby, Grainsby and Waithe Parish Council (2) and the Hirer (3) whereby the Parish Council agrees to permit the Hirer to use the property (4) for purposes (5) and for the period (6) subject to payment of the fees (7).

1. Date of Agreement:

2. North		Thoresby, Grainsby and Waithe Parish Council by the authorised representative:	
	Name		
	Positio	ition	
3.	Hirer	(a) Organisation:	
		(b) Authorised representative:	
		Address:	
		Tel. No:	
4.	Purpos	Purpose of Hiring:	
5.	Period	of Hiring: Date:	
6.	Between the hours of and		
7.	Hiring F	Fee:	
Council informa third pa	require ition is re arty. By o	poly with General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) , North Thoresby Parish your consent to hold the personal information you give on this form. Only relevant equested to facilitate your hire of the Hall. Your data will never be shared with a completing this form, you are consenting to us holding and using your data in this request its amendment or deletion at any time.	
	e any ad	agree to abide by the Conditions for the Use of North Thoresby Village Hall and agree ditional payment which may be necessary in connection with the obligations contained	
(1)	_	Date: I on behalf of North Thoresby, Grainsby and Waithe Parish Council	
(2)	_	Please print name:	